
3 etapa Campori 2024
Paudalho/PE 1.9.2024

Clube Carrapicho de Orientação

Mateus David Finco
ACO
Omloop : H Master B
Afstand : 2800m (Hoogteverschil 165m)
Tijd : 0:43:54 (15'41"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Breno Felipe De Oliveira 0:48:29 [905]
3. Roberto Matheus Durli 0:49:20 [890]

1. 112 00:03:42 198m 18'41"/km
2. 113 00:08:45 00:12:27 183m 47'49"/km
3. 107 00:03:33 00:16:00 248m 14'19"/km
4. 100 00:02:03 00:18:03 233m 8'48"/km
5. 95 00:02:21 00:20:24 231m 10'10"/km
6. 84 00:03:36 00:24:00 286m 12'35"/km
7. 94 00:05:48 00:29:48 297m 19'32"/km
8. 118 00:03:52 00:33:40 379m 10'12"/km
9. 96 00:04:05 00:37:45 285m 14'20"/km

10. 93 00:02:23 00:40:08 86m 27'43"/km
11. 87 00:03:13 00:43:21 219m 14'41"/km
12. 999 00:00:33 00:43:54 97m 5'40"/km
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